POS.

SENDERISMO Y BTT PINON RACE

Nombre

SENDERISMO 27.5KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

[Jo]:]W-Yel[0]

TIEMPO

12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19

20
21

22
23

24

25
26

P.CAT. Dorsal
1 813
2 829
3 828
4 800
5 817
1 826
6 827
7 822
8 810
9 831
2 809

823
4 832
10 805
5 806
11 811
6 812
12 824
13 825
14 820
15 821
7 807
16 818
8 804
17 830
18 833

&

RUNVASPORT

Angel
Julio
Oscar

Oscar
Eugenio
Laura
Ruben

Luis Alberto
Carlos
Oscar
Veronica
Angélica
Sandra
Simon

Ana

Carlos David
Sara
Francisco Javier

Francisco
Pedro
Miguel Angel
Montse

Luis Gerardo

Ana

Andres
Alberto

Apellidos

Categoria

Fernandez Olea MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Fraile Herrero MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Cisneros Morejon ~ MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Lozano MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Fraile Mufioz MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Rodriguez Acebes FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Del Agua Mora MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Palomo Gonzdlez  MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Pérez Vicente MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Olmos Castifieira  MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Escarda Barrios FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Escarda Barrios FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Miranda Narros FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
De Francisco Maiza MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Rodriguez Manso  FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Rodriguez Serrano  MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Arenas Capilla FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Garcia Mufoz MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Flores Garcias MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Caballero Yafiez MASCULINO LOS CARDIALES
Arranz Rico MASCULINO LOS CARDIALES
Herrero FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Campelo Rico MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Descalzo Matos FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Alonso Garcia MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Andres Alonso MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
ALCAZAREN

ALCAZAREN
PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN
ALDEAMAYOR DE SAN
MARTIN

ISCAR

ALDEAMAYOR DE SAN
MARTIN

PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

ISCAR
PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

OLMEDO
OLMEDO

PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

VALLADOLID
CISTERNIGA, LA

1de

03:47.03
03:57:44

04:02:11

04:15:59
04:17:01
04:17:29
04:17:31

04:38:07
04:38:09
04:38:12
04:38:13
04:38:14
04:38:15
04:43:02
04:43:05
04:43:09
04:43:10
04:44:37

04:44:38

04:57:04
04:57:09

04:59:00
04:59:09

04:59:11

05:29:57
05:29:58



